Livingston County

Board of Commissioners

Livingston County District 1

Douglas Helzerman
Dhelzerman@livgov.com

( All of Cohoctah, Conway, and Howell Townships, and
Handy Township Precincts 2 (Village of Fowlerville) & 3)

Livingston County District 3

Frank Sample
fsample@livgov.com

(All of Tosco, Putnam (Village of Pinckney), and Unadilla
Townships, and Hamburg Township Precinct 6, and
Handy Township Precinct 1)

Livingston County District 5

Jay Drick
jdrick@livgov.com

(All of the City of Howell and Marion Township.)

Livingston County District 7

Martin Smith
Masmith@livgov.com

(All of the City of Brighton and Brighton Charter
Township Precincts 1, 3-5, 7-9.)

Livingston County District 9
Jay Gross
JGross@livgov.com

(All of Green Oak Charter Township and Hamburg
Township Precinct 5..)

Livingston County District 2

Dave Domas
Ddomas@livgov.com

(All of Deerfield and Tyrone Townships, and Oceola
Township Precincts 1 & 5.)

Livingston County District 4

Wes Nakagiri
wnakagiri@livgov.com

(All of Hartland Township and Oceola Township
Precincts 3 & 6)

Livingston County District 6

Roger Deaton
rdeaton@livgov.com

(Brighton Township Precinct 2 and 6, Genoa Township
Precincts 1,2,3,5,9-12, and Oceola Township Precinct 2)

Livingston County District 8

Nick Fiani
nfiani@livgov.com

(Genoa Charter Township Precincts 4, 6-8 and Hamburg
Township Precincts 1-4, 7-8)
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